Einnahmen

L

BB TN BEISHIB. S -

Saldo per 1.Januwar . . . .
Anteil an Mitgliederbeitrigen
Beitrag der Stadt Ziirich .
Eintrittsgelder

Fithrungen . S
Garderobegebiihren
Photographien

Saalmiete Neubau

Verkaufsprovisionen

859 .

Fr.

10 743.76
54 260.—
401 500.—
238 898.90
714—

12 399.80
6 833.55
4170.—

7 402.—

736 922.01




